
MEN’S DIVISION 220.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 210.9 320.0 10

2 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 214.9 320.0 8

3 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 209.3 305.0 6

4 Goran Djurovic Wellington High School 219.9 300.0 4

5 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 295.0 2

6 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 211.2 290.0 1

7 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.7 275.0 0

8 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 218.2 260.0 0

9 Jalen Robinson Abilene High School 217.1 250.0 0

10 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.1 250.0 0

11 Dylan Hall McPherson High School 218.7 245.0 0

12 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.4 230.0 0

13 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 211.2 225.0 0

14 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 219.9 220.0 0

15 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.5 215.0 0

16 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 216.1 210.0 0

17 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 207.7 205.0 0

18 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 207.8 205.0 0

19 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 213.0 185.0 0

20 McKoy Berggren McPherson High School 215.3 175.0 0

21 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 219.3 175.0 0

22 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 217.8 170.0 0

23 Connor Kerschen Circle High School 202.2 110.0 0

24 Jeromy Dufoe Circle High School 199.0 0.0 0

25 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 200.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Gavin McConnaughey Tonganoxie 214.3 0.0 0

27 Kolbi  McCarty Buhler High School 220.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 218.2 535.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 210.9 510.0 8

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 214.9 470.0 6

4 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.7 455.0 4

5 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 209.3 435.0 2

6 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 211.2 425.0 1

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.1 420.0 0

8 Goran Djurovic Wellington High School 219.9 405.0 0

9 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 385.0 0

10 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.4 375.0 0

11 Dylan Hall McPherson High School 218.7 365.0 0

12 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 211.2 335.0 0

13 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.5 335.0 0

14 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 207.8 300.0 0

15 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 207.7 295.0 0

16 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 213.0 295.0 0

17 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 217.8 295.0 0

18 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 216.1 285.0 0

19 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 219.9 285.0 0

20 Gavin McConnaughey Tonganoxie 214.3 240.0 0

21 McKoy Berggren McPherson High School 215.3 240.0 0

22 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 219.3 185.0 0

23 Connor Kerschen Circle High School 202.2 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Jeromy Dufoe Circle High School 199.0 0.0 0

25 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 200.0 0.0 0

26 Jalen Robinson Abilene High School 217.1 0.0 0

27 Kolbi  McCarty Buhler High School 220.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 218.2 315.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.7 295.0 8

3 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 209.3 275.0 6

4 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.5 260.0 4

5 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.4 245.0 2

6 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 211.2 245.0 1

7 Goran Djurovic Wellington High School 219.9 245.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.1 230.0 0

9 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 210.9 225.0 0

10 Dylan Hall McPherson High School 218.7 225.0 0

11 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 225.0 0

12 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 211.2 195.0 0

13 Jalen Robinson Abilene High School 217.1 185.0 0

14 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 207.8 180.0 0

15 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 207.7 175.0 0

16 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 217.8 170.0 0

17 Gavin McConnaughey Tonganoxie 214.3 165.0 0

18 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 219.3 165.0 0

19 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 213.0 160.0 0

20 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 216.1 155.0 0

21 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 219.9 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Connor Kerschen Circle High School 202.2 95.0 0

23 Jeromy Dufoe Circle High School 199.0 0.0 0

24 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 200.0 0.0 0

25 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 214.9 0.0 0

26 McKoy Berggren McPherson High School 215.3 0.0 0

27 Kolbi  McCarty Buhler High School 220.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 218.2 1110.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 210.9 1055.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.7 1025.0 6

4 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 209.3 1015.0 4

5 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 211.2 960.0 2

6 Goran Djurovic Wellington High School 219.9 950.0 1

7 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 905.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.1 900.0 0

9 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.4 850.0 0

10 Dylan Hall McPherson High School 218.7 835.0 0

11 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.5 810.0 0

12 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 214.9 790.0 0

13 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 211.2 755.0 0

14 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 207.8 685.0 0

15 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 207.7 675.0 0

16 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 219.9 655.0 0

17 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 216.1 650.0 0

18 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 213.0 640.0 0

19 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 217.8 635.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 219.3 525.0 0

21 Jalen Robinson Abilene High School 217.1 435.0 0

22 McKoy Berggren McPherson High School 215.3 415.0 0

23 Gavin McConnaughey Tonganoxie 214.3 405.0 0

24 Connor Kerschen Circle High School 202.2 290.0 0

25 Jeromy Dufoe Circle High School 199.0 0.0 0

26 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 200.0 0.0 0

27 Kolbi  McCarty Buhler High School 220.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

13 Lex Goff Wellington High School 200.7 5.107

14 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 218.2 5.087

16 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 210.9 5.002

20 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 209.3 4.849

30 Heath Hoekman Abilene High School 211.2 4.545

40 Goran Djurovic Wellington High School 219.9 4.32

47 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.4 4.118

48 Colton Strange Wellington High School 220.0 4.114

49 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.1 4.108

56 Dylan Hall McPherson High School 218.7 3.818

60 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.5 3.707

64 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 214.9 3.676

71 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 211.2 3.575

89 Drake Schulz Chanute High School 207.8 3.296

91 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 207.7 3.25

98 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 216.1 3.008

100 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 213.0 3.005



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

102 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 219.9 2.979

103 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 217.8 2.916

117 Shawn Keating Fort Scott High School 219.3 2.394

125 Jalen Robinson Abilene High School 217.1 2.004

127 McKoy Berggren McPherson High School 215.3 1.928

128 Gavin McConnaughey Tonganoxie 214.3 1.89

131 Connor Kerschen Circle High School 202.2 1.434

137 Jeromy Dufoe Circle High School 199.0 0.0

141 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 200.0 0.0

143 Kolbi  McCarty Buhler High School 220.0 0.0


